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Australian Trademark Fees

The following fees apply during the course of a standard Australian trademark application. All
fees are quoted in Australian dollars and are inclusive of government fees, professional fees
and GST where applicable and are current at the time of publication.

Searches :

Identical Search $0.00

Register Search $99.00

Full availability & Infringement Search $375.00 (word marks)

Full availability & Infringement Search $595.00 (word & image marks)
Standard Applications :

First class using the ‘pick list’ $895.00

Each additional class using the ‘pick list’ $610.00

First class own specification rather than pick list  $975.00
Each additional class own specification rather $690.00

than pick list

Series Applications :

First class using the ‘pick list’ $1045.00
Each additional class using the ‘pick list’ $760.00

First class own specification rather than pick list $1125.00
Each additional class own specification rather $840.00
than pick list

First class using the ‘pick list’ $975.00

Each additional class using the $690.00

‘pick list’

Filing new $150.00 (per class)

trademark/representation during

assessment process

Pre-Filing Assessment is a quick turnaround service to provide indication as to whether
your mark is likely to be accepted. The above fees include formalising the application on a
positive assessment. If a negative assessment is encountered such that you wish to
abandon the process you will be provided a refund of $130.00 per class.

Registration $0.00
Renewal - first class $650.00
Renewal - per additional class $510.00
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Hourly fee when applicable

Filing of a Notice of Intention to Oppose

Filing of Statement of Grounds & Particulars
relating to opposition

Filing of notice of intention to defend against an
Opposition

Filing request to remove due to non-use
Extension of time (per month or part thereof -
application matters) if prior to due date

Add $55.00 per month/part month if after due
date

Extension of time (per month or part thereof) -
Opposition matters if prior to due date

Add $55.00 per month/part month if after due
date

Late fee (per month or part thereof) - (In addition
to Renewal fees)

Request assignment of ownership (transfer
ownership) with simple Letter of Assignment
Prepare Deed of Assignment

International Trademark Registration

$250.00
$600.00
$450.00
$250.00

$600.00
$155.00

$205.00

$155.00
$155.00

$350.00
Ask for quote



